
From: Beaudin, Lauren@Waterboards
To: Beaudin, Lauren@Waterboards
Subject: RE: Low Measurement Readings on the MCH Gauge
Date: Wednesday, November 3, 2021 9:08:48 AM

 

From: Ekdahl, Erik@Waterboards <Erik.Ekdahl@waterboards.ca.gov> 
Sent: Wednesday, November 3, 2021 8:24 AM
To: Bill Hardwick <billhlmwc@att.net>; Sobeck, Eileen@Waterboards
<Eileen.Sobeck@Waterboards.ca.gov>
Cc: Bartlett, Tina@Wildlife <Tina.Bartlett@wildlife.ca.gov>; Roberts, Jason@Wildlife
<Jason.Roberts@wildlife.ca.gov>; Dustin Cooper <dcooper@minasianlaw.com>; Riddle,
Diane@Waterboards <Diane.Riddle@waterboards.ca.gov>; Louie, Stephen@Waterboards
<Stephen.Louie@Waterboards.ca.gov>; Williamson, Nicole@Waterboards
<Nicole.Williamson@waterboards.ca.gov>; Mitterhofer, Conny@Waterboards
<Conny.Mitterhofer@waterboards.ca.gov>
Subject: Re: Low Measurement Readings on the MCH Gauge
 
Thank you Mr. Hardwick for your letter - we very much appreciate the update. Please keep us
updated if there are further developments. 
 
Best,
Erik
 
 
Get Outlook for iOS

From: Bill Hardwick <billhlmwc@att.net>
Sent: Wednesday, November 3, 2021 7:04 AM
To: Ekdahl, Erik@Waterboards; Sobeck, Eileen@Waterboards
Cc: Bartlett, Tina@Wildlife; Roberts, Jason@Wildlife; Dustin Cooper
Subject: Low Measurement Readings on the MCH Gauge
 

EXTERNAL:
 
Good morning,
 
Please see attached letter from Los Molinos Mutual Water Company regarding the reported low
measurement on the MCH gauge .
 
Thank you,
 
Bill Hardwick
 
 
 
 
Bill Hardwick
General Manager
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Los Molinos Mutual Water Company
25162 Josephine St., Los Molinos, Ca., 96055
(530)-384-2737


